

HOSTED BY EVENT REQUEST

Harvest Homecoming Office | P.O. Box 102 | 431 Pearl Street | New Albany, IN 47150 | Phone: (812) 944-8572 | Fax: (812) 944-8510

A "Hosted By" Event is organized and run by the organization listed within the event information. Proceeds (if any) go to that organization. A \$100 fee is charged for the event to be listed in the Harvest Homecoming brochure and website and other places of event advertisements as available.

Please mark 'PRIVATE' by any information on this sheet that you DO NOT want as part of the marketing for this Hosted By Event.

EVENT TITLE:									
Short Descrip	tion								
(if desired) EVENT DESCR	IDTION								
TO BE INCLUDED IN									
MARKETING									
EFFORTS: (inc									
who, what, w									
when {start a									
why, contact different thar									
{plus website									
media site}, and any									
inclement we	ather								
alternate									
location/instructions,									
and any other pertinent info									
desired)									
COMPANY NAME:									
MAILING ADD	RESS:								
CITY:				STATE:		ZIP:			
CONTACT NAME:				TITLE:					
EMAIL:				PHONE:					
SIGNATURE:				1		DATE:			
FOR HHC USE ONLY:		REFERENCE #:			<u>'</u>	<u>l</u> .			

Harvest Homecoming, Inc. is a 501(C)(3) Non-Profit Organization, and your contribution is tax deductible.

Hosted By Event fee info									
Hosted By Event fee AMOUNT:	\$ 100	□ ENCLOSED - CHECK #:		□ Cash					
Please submit payment along with this comp Questions can also be directed to President@HarvestHomecoming.com									